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	周四
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	专业班级
	专业人数
	实到
	出勤率
	实到
	出勤率
	实到
	出勤率
	实到
	出勤率
	实到
	出勤率

	财管151
	66
	66
	100%
	62
	94%
	端午放假
	65
	98%

	财管152
	65
	64
	97%
	62
	93%
	
	65
	100%

	财管153
	50
	48
	95%
	上课
	
	47
	95%

	财管154
	49
	49
	100%
	
	
	48
	98%

	工管151
	57
	团日活动
	53
	93%
	
	57
	100%

	工管152
	59
	
	54
	92%
	
	59
	100%

	国贸151
	53
	53
	100%
	48
	91%
	
	52
	98%

	国贸152
	56
	54
	94%
	51
	91%
	
	56
	100%

	市营151
	55
	52
	95%
	51
	90%
	
	55
	100%

	公管151
	43
	43
	100%
	41
	95%
	
	43
	100%



